
Mizoram University 
Aizawl, Mizoram 796004 

Merit List (General) : MZUEEE 2024 (Phase-II) 

Regular 1
st
 Year B.Tech (CV/EE/ECE/IT/CE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Name Father Name Application ID Roll No Gender Category 

1 Samuel Sangzela Saidenga MZU240000364 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/24 M ST 

2 Chawnglianzama Chawngliantluanga MZU240000363 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/23 M ST 

3 Lalmalsawmi Zadeng Lalrinmawia MZU240000327 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/05 F ST 

4 Philip Laltlanzova Lalmuankima MZU240000044 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/01 M ST 

5 Oliver Lungoulen Haokip S.T. Paoboi Haokip MZU240000353 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/16 M ST 

6 Jonathan Lalmuanzela R.Lalnuntluanga MZU240000342 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/09 M ST 

7 Emily Relthangpuii B Lalhualhima MZU240000341 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/10 F ST 

8 Zodinsanga Lalruatsanga MZU240000365 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/25 M ST 

9 Mrigangha Gupta Molay Gupta MZU240000356 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/18 M Gen 

10 Lalchharliana Lalnunsiama MZU240000355 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/27 M ST 

11 Lalbiaksiama Lalromawia MZU240000349 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/13 M ST 

12 Jokebed Lalmalsawmi Hrangkapliana MZU240000344 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/08 F ST 

13 Henry lalruatfela Solo Zothankhua (Late) MZU240000361 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/22 M ST 

14 P Byhnadaosa P B Rahnia MZU240000352 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/15 M ST 

15 David Zochungnunga Khiangte K Lalrinsanga MZU240000359 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/28 M ST 

16 R.Lalchhanchhuaha R.Lalbiakngheta MZU240000184 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/02 M ST 

17 Mungsuankhuala Haumanga MZU240000362 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/26 M ST 

18 Lalremruata Lalpianthanga MZU240000358 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/20 M ST 

19 Lalhruaitluanga Hlawnmual H Vanlalfela MZU240000360 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/21 M ST 

20 Lalremruatpuia Lalchhuahkima MZU240000340 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/29 M ST 

21 Lalruatpuia Hrahsel H.Zahmingliana MZU240000345 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/12 M ST 

22 Israel Lalduhsaka Fanai F Lalthanzauva MZU240000338 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/06 M ST 

23 Lalrinsanga Chawngthankhuma MZU240000347 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/11 M ST 

24 Lalremruata Ralte Rodingluaia MZU240000354 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/17 M ST 
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Rank Name Father Name Application ID Roll No Gend

er 

Category 

1 Samuel Sangzela Saidenga MZU240000364 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/24 M ST 

2 Chawnglianzama Chawngliantluanga MZU240000363 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/23 M ST 

3 Lalmalsawmi Zadeng Lalrinmawia MZU240000327 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/05 F ST 

4 Philip Laltlanzova Lalmuankima MZU240000044 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/01 M ST 

5 Oliver Lungoulen Haokip S.T. Paoboi Haokip MZU240000353 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/16 M ST 

6 Jonathan Lalmuanzela R.Lalnuntluanga MZU240000342 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/09 M ST 

7 Emily Relthangpuii B Lalhualhima MZU240000341 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/10 F ST 

8 Zodinsanga Lalruatsanga MZU240000365 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/25 M ST 

9 Lalchharliana Lalnunsiama MZU240000355 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/27 M ST 

10 Lalbiaksiama Lalromawia MZU240000349 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/13 M ST 

11 Jokebed Lalmalsawmi Hrangkapliana MZU240000344 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/08 F ST 

12 Henry lalruatfela Solo Zothankhua (Late) MZU240000361 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/22 M ST 

13 P Byhnadaosa P B Rahnia MZU240000352 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/15 M ST 

14 David Zochungnunga Khiangte K Lalrinsanga MZU240000359 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/28 M ST 

15 R.Lalchhanchhuaha R.Lalbiakngheta MZU240000184 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/02 M ST 

16 Mungsuankhuala Haumanga MZU240000362 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/26 M ST 

17 Lalremruata Lalpianthanga MZU240000358 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/20 M ST 

18 Lalhruaitluanga Hlawnmual H Vanlalfela MZU240000360 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/21 M ST 

19 Lalremruatpuia Lalchhuahkima MZU240000340 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/29 M ST 

20 Lalruatpuia Hrahsel H.Zahmingliana MZU240000345 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/12 M ST 

21 Israel Lalduhsaka Fanai F Lalthanzauva MZU240000338 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/06 M ST 

22 Lalrinsanga Chawngthankhuma MZU240000347 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/11 M ST 

23 Lalremruata Ralte Rodingluaia MZU240000354 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/17 M ST 

 



Mizoram University 
Aizawl, Mizoram 796004 

Merit List (Employee Quota/unrepresented backward areas/ sportsmen/ 

 Children of regular employees) : MZUEEE 2024(Phase-II) 

Regular 1
st
 Year B.Tech (CV/EE/ECE/IT/CE) 

 

S.N. Name Father Name Application ID  Roll No Gender Category 

1 Lalmalsawmi Zadeng Lalrinmawia MZU240000327 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/05 F ST 

2 David Zochungnunga 

Khiangte K Lalrinsanga MZU240000359 MZUEEE/24/R/P2/MZU/28 
M ST 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


